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
lot. Priced at $18,750, payments 
less thnn rent. Shown by appoint­ 
ment only, but you may drive by 

. 4»11 Le* Street Then Call

FR 6-0477
18534 HAWTHORNE. TORRANCE

Veterans
If you are in need of a home and short 
on cash, read this and tell us. Closing 
costs of approximately $350 on the 
following:

it Completely carpeted and draped
 -by Sloant'sl
  3 bedrooms, 2 baths (1,104 sq. ft.

plus 101 »Q ft. hobby rm.) 
«fr Combination family-dining rm.l
-  Built in gns range and oven!
- Built in dishwasher, dlsposall 
tfr Intercom, throughout!

Landscaping, front and rear I
  Fenced, sprinklers!  

  Trades considered
 ft Immediate Occupancy

A SUPER BUY AT 
$36,500

ONLY 10% DN. 
6% 27-YEAR LOAN

FR 7-3070

$2,500 DOWN 
4 Bedrooms & Den

3 Baths 
Swimming Pool

This exceptional home n located 
between Crenshnw and Prairie. It 
features exceptional wnll to wall 
carpeting, air conditioning, Inter­ 
com, forced air hnating, thermo 
control, huge master bedroom, 
with private balh, knotty pine den 
with sliding glait doors opening 
to patio and 1^x37 ft heated, fil­ 
tered pool, block wall fence and 
many other features. This home 
is priced to sell to the flrit person 
who looks at It. So, Hurry, Hurry, 
Hurryl

FR 6-0477
185J4 HAWTHORNE, TORRANCB

$495 DOWN 
G.I. Resale

3 Brdroom. New(y decorated. 5'-<% 
loan Low payments.

READY REALTY
We Buy Equities 

13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

3 Bedroom, l'/2 baths, hardwood floors, double garage, 
$15,950.

2 and den, hardwood floors, detached double garage, 
large lot in Gardena, $17,500.

3 Bedroom, hardwood floors, I bath, single attached 
garage. Lot 44x143, $15,000.

3 bedroom, hardwood floors, I bath, single attached 
garage, lot 50x172, $14,950.

3 bedroom, ! bath, lot 50x100, $11,500.

3 bedroom, hardwood floors, I bath, $12,200.

3 bedroom, 1% baths, hardwood floors, single attached 
garage, $13,500.

MAY L ARANT, REALTOR
21735 SOUTH MAIN TE 4-5226

OWNER TRANSFERRED 
$295 DOWN G.I. RESALE
Newly drcorated, 3 bedroom stucco, huge kitchen, deluxe cabana patio, 
detached double garage, fenced yard.

LOVELY HERMOSA BEACH 
$495 DOWN FHA RESALE
Custom 3 bedroom stucco with hardwood floorv newly painted, lots ot 
ceramic tile, corner lot, attached garage, vacant. Trade* on trailers, 
cars, etc., etc.

EXTRA LARGE LOT 
$895 DOWN CUSTOM 2 BDRM. & DEN
Deluxe value with beautiful ash panelling in living room, huge family 
room, modern Palos Verdes stone fireplace, l'» baths, big garage with 
sleeping quarters.

G.I. RESALE WITH FIREPLACE 
$995 DOWN 3 BDRMS. 2 BATHS
Plush wall to well carpeting on hardwood floors, built-in oven and range, 
service porch, double garage, sliding glass doors to patio. Empty, Im­ 
mediate possession.

PALOS VERDES" FOOTHILLS 
$1695 DOWN 3 BDRM. 2 BATHS
Excellent FHA. financing available. Includes, natural cabinets, rear 
living room, detached double garage. New lob makes owner sacraflcc.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. FR 8-2294 Open 'Til 9

Wilmington
large 2 Bedroom, hard­ 
wood floors throughout, 
dining room, tile in kitch­ 
en and bath, double cedar 
lined closets lit both bed- j 
rooms, with built-in vanity, j 
Detached double garage, 1 
also large work shop same ' 
site as garage, fenced j 
yard. Room to build units i 
in back. Priced for quick 
sale.

HOTEL
20 Rooms

in Fillmore, California. A 
20 room hotel located in 
downtown Fillmore, 60 
miles from Los Anaeles, in 
heart of Ventura County. 
Ideal for a couple that 
wants a small town with 
good income. Priced at 
$27,000.

AGENT
TE 4-5226

FOR A
Fixer-Upper

I bedroom duplex, plui a 2 antl 
den home. Submit your offer. In­ 
come $272 month.

Hallie P. Crow
REALTOR - NOTARY

Corner of ?<Rth 8,. Pennsylvania

LOMITA

DA 6-0631
Eves. FR 8-1058 

Real Estate Wanted

BRAND NEW 2 bedroom 
king size deluxe 
Buiit-ins, carpeting, 
drapes , $110. Manager 
Apt. 2. FR 4-5237 days 
FR 5-4432. 21721 S. Hall- 
dale, Torrance.

IN WALTERIA ~

Adults, 1 bedroom, modern, rtewty 
decorated, tile Kitchen and tile. 
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